
 

 

CITY OF MARQUETTE 
POLICE/FIRE RETIREMENT SYSTEM 

2026 MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

NOTICE IS HEARBY GIVEN that the City of Marquette Police/Fire Retirement Board 
will meet at 8:30 a.m. in the Finance Conference Room, at City Hall, 300 West Baraga 
Avenue on the following dates: 
 

 
January 27, 2026   Tuesday 
 
February 24, 2026  Tuesday 
 
March 24, 2026  Tuesday 
 
April 28, 2026   Tuesday 
 
May 26, 2026   Tuesday 
 
June 23, 2026   Tuesday 
 
July 28, 2026   Tuesday 
 
August 25, 2026  Tuesday 
 
September 22, 2026  Tuesday 
 
October 27, 2026  Tuesday 
 
November 24, 2026  Tuesday 
 
December 22, 2026  Tuesday 
 
Additional meetings may be called and meetings and dates may be changed by action of 
the Board.  Notice will be posted for such additional changes in compliance with Public 
Act 267 of 1976. 
 
Minutes of the meetings are available within 8 business days after the meeting at the City 
Clerk’s office, City Hall, Marquette, Michigan 49855. 
 
 
 


